
Name Phone Number  Email
Sommer Freeman sfreeman@porthouston.com
Outreach Strategists 5 usergroup5@OutreachStrategists.onmicrosoft.com
Christine Abbruscato cabbruscato@porthouston.com
Marlena  Majoie Marlena@loveadv.com
Natalie Lyles natalie@loveadv.com
Brenda Ruiz bruiz@porthouston.com
Jeremy Desel jdesel@argylepr.com
Vicki Roy (Guest) 18324348498
Debra Guidry dguidry@radio‐one.com
Alberto Foster afoster@porthouston.com
John Fox (Audacy) (Guest)
Sarah Figueroa 13013181233 sfigueroa@thedavisgrouptx.com
Magda K. Salinas msalinas@porthouston.com
Irelene Ricks iricks@radio‐one.com
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